
S.S.A.A.(QLD) Rimfire Benchrest Championships 2010 
Springsure Range 
 Factory Rimfire Benchrest 50 100 1/09/2010 
Comments: No Comments 
 Comp FirstName Surname State HoF 
 No 
 Yardage A B C D E Agg PL GAgg Pos 
 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 1.7379 1 
 50 0.491 1.316 1.586 0.557 0.626 1.8304 (3) 
 100 0.699 1.413 1.979 2.068 2.068 1.6454 (1) 
 4210 Ian Hunter QLD 1.7679 2 
 50 0.604 1.074 0.695 0.562 1.407 1.7368 (1) 
 100 1.357 1.726 1.312 2.127 2.473 1.7990 (2) 
 4193 Allan Thompson QLD 1.9603 3 
 50 1.326 0.904 0.955 0.743 0.574 1.8008 (2) 
 100 2.531 1.796 2.476 2.244 1.552 2.1198 (3) 
 4323 Hunter Lapp QLD 2.2721 4 
 50 0.883 1.511 0.666 1.625 0.916 2.2404 (4) 
 100 3.129 2.085 2.597 2.125 1.583 2.3038 (4) 

Top Results 
 Type Yardage Score No First Name Surname State HoF 
 SG 50 0.491 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 AGG 50 1.7368 4210 Ian Hunter QLD 

 SG 100 0.699 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 AGG 100 1.6454 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 

Best Result in each Relay 
 Yardage Relay Score No First Name Surname State HoF 
 50 A 0.491 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 50 B 0.904 4193 Allan Thompson QLD 
 50 C 0.666 4323 Hunter Lapp QLD 
 50 D 0.557 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 50 E 0.574 4193 Allan Thompson QLD 
 100 A 0.699 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 100 B 1.413 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 100 C 1.312 4210 Ian Hunter QLD 
 100 D 2.068 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 100 E 1.552 4193 Allan Thompson QLD 
 
 Heavy Rimfire Benchrest 50 100 2/09/2010 
Comments: No Comments 
 Comp FirstName Surname State HoF 
 No 
 Yardage A B C D E Agg PL GAgg Pos 
 4206 Michael Truscott QLD 0.7150 1 
 50 0.332 0.460 0.266 0.294 0.369 0.6884 (4) 
 100 0.694 0.614 0.719 0.639 1.042 0.7416 (1) 
 2113 Robin Cox NSW 0.7434 2 
 50 0.356 0.281 0.429 0.239 0.354 0.6636 (3) 
 100 0.662 0.783 0.649 0.722 1.300 0.8232 (2) 
 4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 0.7451 3 
 50 0.381 0.276 0.406 0.296 0.245 0.6416 (1) 
 100 0.408 1.130 0.626 1.117 0.962 0.8486 (4) 
 4098 Doug Smith QLD 0.8012 4 
 50 0.387 0.390 0.430 0.431 0.292 0.7720 (10) 
 100 0.950 0.671 0.934 0.890 0.707 0.8304 (3) 
 4196 Andrew Proll QLD 0.8240 5 
 50 0.482 0.133 0.334 0.533 0.330 0.7248 (6) 
 100 0.879 0.831 0.802 1.124 0.980 0.9232 (6) 



 4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 0.8430 6 
 50 0.345 0.296 0.370 0.311 0.287 0.6436 (2) 
 100 1.103 1.198 0.416 1.018 1.477 1.0424 (10) 
 4326 Kevin Challacombe QLD 0.8559 7 
 50 0.394 0.300 0.645 0.213 0.327 0.7516 (8) 
 100 1.008 0.791 1.255 0.919 0.828 0.9602 (8) 
 4120 Kerry Moore QLD 0.8971 8 
 50 0.314 0.232 0.447 0.427 0.393 0.7252 (7) 
 100 0.717 0.916 1.572 0.980 1.160 1.0690 (12) 
 4021 Garry Cherry QLD 0.9049 9 
 50 0.405 0.390 0.314 0.346 0.320 0.7100 (5) 
 100 1.455 0.862 0.802 1.016 1.364 1.0998 (15) 
 4092 Roy MacCarthy QLD 0.9074 10 
 50 0.280 0.383 0.421 0.436 0.365 0.7540 (9) 
 100 0.950 1.098 0.836 1.202 1.218 1.0608 (11) 
 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 0.9314 11 
 50 0.366 0.505 0.214 0.391 0.640 0.8464 (13) 
 100 1.092 0.882 0.926 1.234 0.948 1.0164 (9) 
 4161 Greg Schneider QLD 0.9650 12 
 50 0.569 0.337 0.404 0.383 0.306 0.7996 (11) 
 100 1.484 0.701 1.666 0.708 1.093 1.1304 (16) 
 4022 Gavin Marshall QLD 1.0085 13 
 50 0.338 0.685 0.676 0.683 0.332 1.0856 (20) 
 100 0.926 0.774 1.168 1.228 0.561 0.9314 (7) 
 4207 Gaye Truscott QLD 1.0105 14 
 50 0.284 0.611 0.343 0.634 0.442 0.9256 (16) 
 100 1.027 0.980 0.886 1.243 1.341 1.0954 (14) 
 4185 Allan Smith QLD 1.0168 15 
 50 0.815 0.433 0.577 0.693 0.361 1.1516 (23) 
 100 1.004 0.852 1.241 0.783 0.530 0.8820 (5) 
 4278 Ellen Carruthers QLD 1.0370 16 
 50 0.486 0.524 0.307 0.335 0.413 0.8260 (12) 
 100 0.597 1.695 1.487 1.484 0.977 1.2480 (20) 
 4001 John Timms QLD 1.0497 17 
 50 0.402 0.350 0.591 0.383 0.554 0.9120 (15) 
 100 1.206 1.109 1.550 1.109 0.963 1.1874 (18) 
 4210 Ian Hunter QLD 1.1014 18 
 50 0.284 0.615 0.879 0.663 0.374 1.1260 (22) 
 100 0.797 1.132 1.369 0.926 1.160 1.0768 (13) 
 4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 1.1021 19 
 50 0.357 0.407 0.493 0.410 0.505 0.8688 (14) 
 100 1.330 1.364 1.347 0.843 1.793 1.3354 (24) 
 4079 Trevor Armstrong QLD 1.1131 20 
 50 0.352 0.477 0.547 0.499 0.723 1.0392 (19) 
 100 1.022 1.113 1.484 1.096 1.220 1.1870 (17) 
 4277 Kevin Carruthers QLD 1.1742 21 
 50 0.680 0.486 0.744 0.300 0.374 1.0336 (18) 
 100 0.808 1.142 2.273 0.903 1.448 1.3148 (23) 
 4323 Hunter Lapp QLD 1.1794 22 
 50 0.419 0.559 0.274 0.809 0.699 1.1040 (21) 
 100 1.666 0.620 1.684 0.870 1.434 1.2548 (21) 
 4193 Allan Thompson QLD 1.2075 23 
 50 0.822 0.383 1.013 0.531 0.186 1.1740 (24) 
 100 1.543 1.364 0.736 1.272 1.290 1.2410 (19) 
 4080 Margaret Smith QLD 1.2421 24 
 50 0.709 0.441 0.403 0.439 0.574 1.0264 (17) 
 100 1.314 1.539 1.629 1.369 1.438 1.4578 (26) 
 4099 Charles Robinson QLD 1.2692 25 
 50 0.639 0.658 0.618 0.687 0.592 1.2776 (25) 
 100 1.503 1.175 1.008 0.603 2.015 1.2608 (22) 
 4076 Ray Swann QLD 1.4808 26 
 50 0.610 1.229 0.756 0.568 0.800 1.5852 (27) 
 100 0.935 1.409 1.717 1.210 1.611 1.3764 (25) 
 4325 David Huth QLD 1.4933 27 
 50 0.545 0.863 0.722 0.613 0.592 1.3340 (26) 
 100 1.743 0.795 2.295 1.229 2.201 1.6526 (27) 

Top Results 
 Type Yardage Score No First Name Surname State HoF 



 SG 50 0.133 4196 Andrew Proll QLD 
 AGG 50 0.6416 4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 

 SG 100 0.408 4082 Gordon McGowa  QLD n
 AGG 100 0.7416 4206 Michael Truscott QLD 

Best Result in each Relay 
 Yardage Relay Score No First Name Surname State HoF 
 50 A 0.280 4092 Roy MacCarthy QLD 
 50 B 0.133 4196 Andrew Proll QLD 
 50 C 0.214 4294 Stuart Neale QLD 
 50 D 0.213 4326 Kevin Challacombe QLD 
 50 E 0.186 4193 Allan Thompson QLD 
 100 A 0.408 4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 
 100 B 0.614 4206 Michael Truscott QLD 
 100 C 0.416 4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 
 100 D 0.603 4099 Charles Robinson QLD 
 100 E 0.530 4185 Allan Smith QLD 
 
 Light Rimfire Benchrest 50 100 1/09/2010 
Comments: No Comments 
 Comp FirstName Surname State HoF 
 No 
 Yardage A B C D E Agg PL GAgg Pos 
 2113 Robin Cox NSW 0.9613 1 
 50 0.513 0.553 0.562 0.485 0.417 1.0120 (5) 
 100 0.712 0.580 1.134 0.975 1.152 0.9106 (1) 
 4185 Allan Smith QLD 0.9927 2 
 50 0.668 0.447 0.531 0.524 0.484 1.0616 (7) 
 100 0.577 1.124 1.071 1.150 0.697 0.9238 (2) 
 4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 1.0575 3 
 50 0.386 0.312 0.369 0.349 0.503 0.7676 (1) 
 100 1.766 0.592 1.452 1.360 1.567 1.3474 (10) 
 4161 Greg Schneider QLD 1.0775 4 
 50 0.342 0.448 0.484 0.624 0.487 0.9540 (4) 
 100 1.071 1.624 0.980 1.239 1.091 1.2010 (4) 
 4079 Trevor Armstrong QLD 1.0847 5 
 50 0.477 0.505 0.220 0.769 0.244 0.8860 (2) 
 100 1.158 1.285 1.081 1.175 1.718 1.2834 (7) 
 4001 John Timms QLD 1.1101 6 
 50 0.464 0.660 0.424 0.620 0.773 1.1764 (12) 
 100 1.132 0.988 1.423 0.649 1.027 1.0438 (3) 
 4206 Michael Truscott QLD 1.1313 7 
 50 0.372 0.463 0.431 0.418 0.700 0.9536 (3) 
 100 1.169 0.603 1.088 1.928 1.757 1.3090 (8) 
 4021 Garry Cherry QLD 1.1852 8 
 50 0.586 0.268 0.607 0.614 0.809 1.1536 (10) 
 100 1.357 0.788 1.423 1.205 1.311 1.2168 (6) 
 4080 Margaret Smith QLD 1.2097 9 
 50 0.424 0.742 0.559 0.571 0.733 1.2116 (14) 
 100 0.964 1.340 1.945 1.013 0.777 1.2078 (5) 
 4325 David Huth QLD 1.2764 10 
 50 0.591 0.453 0.788 0.789 0.365 1.1944 (13) 
 100 1.802 0.926 0.882 1.282 1.900 1.3584 (11) 
 4092 Roy MacCarthy QLD 1.3139 11 
 50 0.345 0.367 0.549 0.580 1.088 1.1716 (11) 
 100 2.013 0.974 1.213 1.441 1.640 1.4562 (13) 
 4207 Gaye Truscott QLD 1.3429 12 
 50 0.402 0.625 0.605 0.586 0.649 1.1468 (9) 
 100 1.510 1.392 1.356 1.229 2.208 1.5390 (15) 
 4098 Doug Smith QLD 1.3788 13 
 50 0.898 0.280 0.421 0.311 0.708 1.0472 (6) 
 100 2.402 1.121 1.748 1.865 1.416 1.7104 (16) 
 4022 Gavin Marshall QLD 1.3982 14 
 50 0.870 0.619 0.770 0.873 0.526 1.4632 (17) 



 100 2.347 1.064 1.161 0.940 1.154 1.3332 (9) 
 4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 1.4305 15 
 50 0.783 0.682 0.921 0.873 0.495 1.5016 (18) 
 100 1.584 1.173 0.920 1.338 1.782 1.3594 (12) 
 4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 1.5522 16 
 50 0.624 0.470 0.661 0.593 0.959 1.3228 (16) 
 100 2.367 2.235 1.684 0.964 1.658 1.7816 (17) 
 4099 Charles Robinson QLD 1.5534 17 
 50 0.886 0.535 0.477 0.313 0.566 1.1108 (8) 
 100 2.273 1.879 1.773 2.218 1.837 1.9960 (18) 
 4120 Kerry Moore QLD 1.6146 18 
 50 0.949 0.713 0.998 1.005 0.629 1.7176 (19) 
 100 1.450 2.425 1.156 1.367 1.160 1.5116 (14) 
 4196 Andrew Proll QLD 1.6948 19 
 50 0.762 0.453 0.581 0.558 0.932 1.3144 (15) 
 100 3.932 2.438 1.263 1.090 1.653 2.0752 (19) 

Top Results 
 Type Yardage Score No First Name Surname State HoF 
 SG 50 0.220 4079 Trevor Armstrong QLD 
 AGG 50 0.7676 4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 

 SG 100 0.577 4185 Allan Smith QLD 
 AGG 100 0.9106 2113 Robin Cox NSW 

Best Result in each Relay 
 Yardage Relay Score No First Name Surname State HoF 
 50 A 0.342 4161 Greg Schneider QLD 
 50 B 0.268 4021 Garry Cherry QLD 
 50 C 0.220 4079 Trevor Armstrong QLD 
 50 D 0.311 4098 Doug Smith QLD 
 50 E 0.244 4079 Trevor Armstrong QLD 
 100 A 0.577 4185 Allan Smith QLD 
 100 B 0.580 2113 Robin Cox NSW 
 100 C 0.882 4325 David Huth QLD 
 100 D 0.649 4001 John Timms QLD 
 100 E 0.697 4185 Allan Smith QLD 
 
2 Gun Aggregate 
 No First Name Surname State HoF LRBR HRBR Agg Pos 
 2113 Robin Cox NSW 0.9613 0.7434 0.8524 1 
 4082 Gordon McGowan QLD 1.0575 0.7451 0.9013 2 
 4206 Michael Truscott QLD 1.1313 0.7150 0.9232 3 
 4185 Allan Smith QLD 0.9927 1.0168 1.0048 4 
 4161 Greg Schneider QLD 1.0775 0.9650 1.0213 5 
 4021 Garry Cherry QLD 1.1852 0.9049 1.0451 6 
 4001 John Timms QLD 1.1101 1.0497 1.0799 7 
 4098 Doug Smith QLD 1.3788 0.8012 1.0900 8 
 4079 Trevor Armstrong QLD 1.0847 1.1131 1.0989 9 
 4092 Roy MacCarthy QLD 1.3139 0.9074 1.1107 10 
 4207 Gaye Truscott QLD 1.3429 1.0105 1.1767 11 
 4094 Sam Cristaudo QLD 1.5522 0.8430 1.1976 12 
 4022 Gavin Marshall QLD 1.3982 1.0085 1.2034 13 
 4080 Margaret Smith QLD 1.2097 1.2421 1.2259 14 
 4120 Kerry Moore QLD 1.6146 0.8971 1.2559 15 
 4196 Andrew Proll QLD 1.6948 0.8240 1.2594 16 
 4078 Bernadette Cristaudo QLD 1.4305 1.1021 1.2663 17 
 4325 David Huth QLD 1.2764 1.4933 1.3849 18 
 4099 Charles Robinson QLD 1.5534 1.2692 1.4113 19 

2 Gun Top 10 Equipment 
 No First Name Surname 
 Class Calibre Action Barrel Stock Scope Gunsmith Case Load Projectile Primer 



  Robin Cox 2113
 HRBR .22 Anschutz Anschutz Anschutz Leupold 45x Cox Eley Match --- --- ---  
 LRBR .22 Anschutz Lilja McMillan Leupold 6x40 Cox Eley Team  --- --- --- 
  Gord n McGowan 4082 o
 HRBR 22 Anschutz 2013 Anschutz Anschutz Sightron 36x Anschutz Eley --- --- --- 
 LRBR 22 Brno Maddco Procal  Burris 6x Cook Eley --- --- --- 
  Michael Truscott 4206
 HRBR .22 Anschutz 2013 Lilja Kelbly Club eaver 36x Self Eley Match --- --- -- W -
 LRBR .22 Sako Quad Lilja Roymac Weaver 6-20 Roymac Eley Match --- --- --- 
  A an Smith 4185 ll
 HRBR 22 Anschutz Lilja Anschutz L upold 40x Self X Act --- Eley --- e
 LRBR 22 Bruno No 1 Lithgow Corbett/Cook Leupold 6x Cook EPS --- Black Eley --
- 
  G  Schneider 4161 reg
 HRBR 22 Anschutz 2013 Anschutz Anschutz Sightron 36x Anschutz EPS --- Eley --
 -
 LRBR 22 Anschutz 2013 Lilja Hilzinger Burris 6x Self EPS --- Eley --
- 
  John Timms 4001
 HRBR 22 Anschutz 2013 Anschutz McMillan Edge Sightron 36x Cherry Pistol King --- --- --
 -
 LRBR 22 Sako Maddco Crook Leupold 6x WEC Pistol King --- --- --- 
  Doug Smith4098  
 HRBR 22 Sako 94 Lilja Smith Leupold 6-18 Smith Plapua --- Midas S --
 -
 LRBR 22 Sako Maddco Crook Tasco 6x24 Smith Lapua --- --- --- 
  Tr vor Ar strong 4079 e m
 HRBR 22 Hall Lilja Procal Weaver T36 Self Eley Match  -  --- -----  
 LRBR .22 Brno Maddco Procal Burris 6x HBR Lapua Master --- --- --- --
- 
  R y MacCarthy 4092 o
 HRBR 22 Swindlehurst Lilja McMillan Leupold 45x PSECO Eley --- Match --
 -
 LRBR 22 Hall Lilja Kelbly Leupold 6x42 Kerr/Self Eley --- Match --
- 
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